
Hatfield Pool

20 March 2015

Herts ASA Novice Diving Championships 2015

Detailed Results

Hatfield

6.3.3.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B+

Sam Beton (2001) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 47.10  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 77.50  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 105.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 125.05  Forward Line Up
21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 149.10  Sitting Back Tuck Roll

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C

Oscar Brookes (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101C 0 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Jump
100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward jump
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 73.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 89.00  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 110.60  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101C 0 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive
100B 0 1.2 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 43.80  Forward jump
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 16.00 59.80  Back Jump
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 85.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 110.00  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll
21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 21.45 131.45  Sitting Back Tuck Roll

Dexter Henderson (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
101C 0 1.2 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive
100B 0 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 40.80  Forward jump
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 60.30  Forward jump
103C 1 1.6 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 79.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.5 18.50 98.00  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 119.00  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Ellis Hayes (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 3
101C 0 1.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 13.20 13.20  Forward Dive
200C 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 25.70  Back Jump
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 41.70  Back Jump
401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 15.40 57.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 71.60  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 90.20  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E

Charlie Holden (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive
200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 15.50 29.50  Back Jump
100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 42.50  Forward jump
101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 13.20 55.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 69.70  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 91.30  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Sebastian Holden (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
101A 0 1.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive
200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 12.50 25.50  Back Jump
100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 14.00 39.50  Forward jump
101C 1 1.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 11.40 50.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 9.00 59.90  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 12.00 71.90  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C

Daisianne Collins (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101C 0 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Dive
100B 0 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 52.80  Forward jump
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 73.80  Forward jump
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 30.75 104.55  Inward Dive
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 127.35  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll
20A 3 1.4 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 145.55  Standing Back Fall Straight

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group D

Ella Woods (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101C 0 1.2 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
100B 0 1.2 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward jump
200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 65.30  Back Jump
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 86.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 101.90  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 124.10  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Katie Hargreaves (2004) -- Beaumont 2
101C 0 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive
100B 0 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 37.80  Forward jump
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 53.30  Back Jump
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 73.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 90.10  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 117.70  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E

Ellie Hoy (2007) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1
101C 0 1.2 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive
100B 0 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 16.20 38.40  Forward jump
200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 54.90  Back Jump
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 16.10 71.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 86.00  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 110.00  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E

Connie Kirby (2006) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2
101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive
200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 16.00 29.00  Back Jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 42.50  Forward jump
101C 1 1.2 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 12.60 55.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 69.10  Forward Line Up
11C 3 1.2 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 14.40 83.50  Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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